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Singh, Sehajdeep

Chandramanohar,
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Patel, Shivam
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Gautam, Avishesh
Baldwin, Matthew
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Munna, Musharof
Kothandaraman, Sharan
Kahlon, Manjot

Performance Score Games

1988
836

400

1337
1148
1264
1210
1095
1399
559

1142

1
3
1
5%

6%
3%

1%

1
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Defaults

100%
100%

100%
91.67%
66.67%
65%
58.33%
54.55%
41.67%
25%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
91.67%
66.67%
65%
58.33%
54.55%
30%
25%
0%



