Coventry University

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Singh, Sehajdeep	1988	1	1	100%	100%
Chandramanohar, Ganapathivelan	836	3	3	100%	100%
Mehra, Rajdeep	400	1	1	100%	100%
Patel, Shivam	1337	$5\frac{1}{2}$	6	91.67%	91.67%
Kumar, Rajnesh	1148	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Gautam, Avishesh	1264	$6\frac{1}{2}$	10	65%	65%
Baldwin, Matthew	1210	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Potu, Gnana Revanth	1095	6	11	54.55%	54.55%
Munna, Musharof	1399	1½	5	41.67%	30%
Kothandaraman, Sharan	559	1	4	25%	25%
Kahlon, Manjot	1142	0	1	0%	0%